DS18003 Rev. 9 - 2 1 of 4 AZ23C2V7-AZ23C51
www.diodes.com                                                    ã Diodes Incorporated
AZ23C2V7 - AZ23C51
300mW DUAL SURFACE MOUNT ZENER DIODE
· Dual Zeners in Common Anode Configuration
· 300 mW Power Dissipation Rating
· Ideally Suited for Automatic Insertion
· D VZ For Both Diodes in One Case is £ 5%

Device Packaging Shipping
(Type Number)-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
Ordering Information (Note 2)
Lead-free
DS18003 Rev. 9 - 2 2 of 4 AZ23C2V7-AZ23C51
Type
Number
Marking